
TICO Part Number 920062 



 Reference # ID Number 

1 920062 
2 
3 920062-17 
4 920062-18 
5 920062-19 
6 920062-20 
7 920410-72 
8 920062-22 
9 91699-216 
10 91699-27 
11 920062-23 
12 
13 920062-25 
14 920062-26 
15 91699-215 
16 920062-27 
17 920062-28 
18 920062-29 
19 91699-213 

Description 

DRIVE PLATE ASSEMBLY  

DRIVE PLATE, WELDED  
BELLCRANK ASS’Y  
BUSHING, .753 ID x 1.00 OD  
COVER PLATE  
THREADED INSERT, M8  
BALL JOINT ROD END, RH  
FLOW CONTROL FITTING, 1/8 NPT x ¼ 
PNEUMATIC CYLINDER  
SPACER  
 
CONNECTING ROD ASS’Y  
CONNECTING ROD ASS’Y  
BUSHING  
GREASE FITTING  
DRIVE ARM, RH  
DRIVE ARM, LH  
SNAP RING  

23 SCREWS STANDARD PARTS 

23.01 920062-1 SCREW, HEX HD, M8 x 20  
23.02 920062-2 SCREW, HEX HD, 7/16-14 x 1 1/4” 
23.04 920062-3 SCREW, HEX CP, 1/4”-20 x 3/4”  
23.05 920062-4 SCREW, CNTSK, M8 x 20  
23.06 920062-5 SCREW, SOCKET HD, M8 x 20  
23.07 920062-6 SCREW, SHOULDER 3/8” x 1 1/4"  
23.08 920062-7 SCREW, HEX CP, 3/8”-16 x 1 1/2"  

24 WASHERS STANDARD PARTS 

24.01 920062-8 WASHER, INT LOCK, M8  
24.02 920062-9 WASHER, FLAT, M10  
24.04 920062-10 WASHER, SINTERED BUSHING, 3/4” OD, 

3/8” ID  
24.06 920062-11 WASHER, FLAT, M8  

25 NUTS STANDARD PARTS 

25.01 920062-12 NUT, HEX JAM, 7/16”-20  
25.02 920062-13 NUT, CENTER LOCK, 5/16”-18 
25.04 920062-14 NUT, LOCK, M8 x 1.25  
25.05 920062-15 NUT, NYLON LOCK  

BASE PLATE       USE BELOW COMPONENT PARTS 

920062-24 PLATE, BASE




